3714 Kinnear Place Saskatoon, Saskatchewan Canada S7P 0A6 Ph: (306) 373-5505 Fx: (306) 374-2245 www.startco.ca
SE-134C MANUAL
GROUND-FAULT GROUND-CHECK MONITOR
DECEMBER 16, 2009
REVISION 5
G R O U N D - F A U L T
G R O U N D - C H E C K
M O N I T O R

USC
R
6.  ORDERING INFORMATION
SE-134C-
Future Options
Power Supply:
0 Universal ac/dc Supply
1 24 to 48-Vdc Supply
SE-134C ............................Ground-Fault Ground-Check
   Monitor complete with
   SE-134-SMA
   Surface-Mount Adapter
Ground-Check Termination:
 SE-TA6A ...................50-W Standard Termination
   Assembly
 SE-TA6A-WL............50-W Termination Assembly
   with Wire Leads
 SE-TA6ASF-WL .......12-W Small-Format Termination
Assembly with Wire Leads
Current Sensors:
 SE-CS10-2.5 ..............Current Sensor,
   63 mm (2.5”) Window
 SE-CS10-4 .................Current Sensor,
   108 mm (4.2”) Window
 SE-CS10-6 .................Current Sensor,
   160 mm (6.3”) Window
 SE-CS10-8 .................Current Sensor,
   209 mm (8.2”) Window
Parallel Path Isolator
 PPI-600V ...................For system voltages up to
   600 Vac